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A comprehensive menu of U.S. Sub Base from Carson City featuring all 21 dishes and drinks can be found
here on the menu. **A Hidden Gem for Sandwich and Burger Lovers** Nestled in the local scene, this restaurant
is renowned for its fast, friendly service and mouthwatering subs. With a diverse selection of fresh meats and
customizable options, patrons rave about the hearty cheeseburgers and standout mushroom burgers. Diners
appreciate the consistently hot food and crisp fries, making each visit satisfying. While some concerns about
extra charges and occasional mishaps have surfaced, the overwhelming sentiment highlights the warm
atmosphere and welcoming staff. Enthusiasts particularly recommend the pastrami sub and Philly cheese steak,
ensuring that this eatery remains a beloved destination for comfort food aficionados.
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Salads

EGG SALAD

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $3.4

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU $6.6

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Japanese Specialties
CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Burgers And Sandwiches
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $6.6

Snacks And Sides

COLESLAW

Vegetarian Burgers

TERIYAKI VEGGIE BURGER $6.6

Charbroiled Burgers

TARIYAKI BURGER $6.6
Bbq Vegetarian
BBQ VEGGIE BURGER $6.6

Way Cool Kids Meal

POLISH SAUSAGE

Mexican Weeks

BACONBURGER

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS
FRIES

From The Broiler

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN SAN
EXTRA PATTY ADD

Entrées

#& ZUCCHINI STICKS
-é‘ JALAPENO POPPERS

~ ONION RINGS

Sandwiches
PASTRAMI SANDWICH
B.L.T.

PASTRAMI SANDWICH

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

&;; CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN STRIPS

Burger

PEPPER BURGER
CHEESEBURGER
TURKEY BURGER

$4.9

$5.7

$3.4
$2.1

$6.9

$4.6

$4.6
$6.6

$6.6
$5.7
$5.7
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BBQ BURGER $6.6 These Types Of Dishes
VEGGIE BURGER $6.6 Are Being Served
ORTEGA BURGER $6.6 SALAD
) PANINI
Ingredients Used AT
EGG ROAST BEEF
ONION BREAD
BEEF TUNA STEAK
AVOCADO BURGER
MUSHROOMS $3.4
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